MONTEREY COUNTY RMA - PUBLIC WORKS

LAUREL/NATIVIDAD MASTER PLAN

PROJECT NO. 8789

PROJECT BUDGET

Aerial Survey and Mapping

Fair Rental Appraisals

Substitution or Release of Property
Bond Insurer

Title Insurance
Bond Counsel

Miscellaneous Items

TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:

TOTAL PROJECT BUDGET:

FUNDING SOURCE

Fund 404

TOTAL:

$25,000
$10,000
$15,000

$78,439

$53,800

$50,000

$49,261

$231,500

$231,500

$231,500

$231,500



