MONTEREY COUNTY RMA - PUBLIC WORKS

LAUREL/NATIVIDAD MASTER PLAN PROJECT NO. 8789

PROJECT BUDGET

Aerial Survey and Mapping	\$78,439
Fair Rental Appraisals	\$53,800
Substitution or Release of Property Bond Insurer Title Insurance Bond Counsel	\$25,000 \$10,000 \$15,000
	\$50,000
Miscellaneous Items	\$49,261
TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:	\$231,500
TOTAL PROJECT BUDGET:	\$231,500
FUNDING SOURCE	
Fund 404	\$231,500
TOTAL:	\$231,500